



First American Professional Real Estate Services

## TSS SOFTWARE ANNOUNCES INTEGRATION WITH NORTH AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

**ANNAPOLIS, Md., December 3, 2014** – TSS Software, a leading technology solutions provider to the title and settlement services industry, announced today the integration of TitleExpress<sup>®</sup> with North American Title Insurance Company's (NATIC) AgentLink platform. This integration allows users to request NATIC policy jackets and closing protection letters directly from a TitleExpress order.

"Agents will see increased productivity by eliminating the need to rekey data across multiple platforms," Mickey Jones, general manager at TSS, commented.

"Many of our agents are on TitleExpress so this integration will instantly help a large segment of our network work smarter and faster," adds Emilio Fernandez, Esq., president at NATIC.

For additional information about this integration, visit NATIC's <u>website</u> or call 866.596.2842.

## **About TSS Software**

TSS Software, a division of First American Professional Real Estate Services, Inc., is a leading provider of technology solutions for the real estate title and settlement industry, with more than 12,000 users nationwide. Visit *iwantTSS.com*, call 443-321-5600 or email <u>sales@iwantTSS.com</u> to learn more.

## **About First American**

First American Financial Corporation (NYSE: **FAF**) is a leading provider of title insurance, settlement services and risk solutions for real estate transactions that traces its heritage back to 1889. First American also provides title plant management services; title and other real property records and images; valuation products and services; home warranty products; property and casualty insurance; and banking, trust, and investment advisory services. With revenues of \$5 billion in 2013, the company offers its products and services directly and through its agents throughout the United States and abroad. More information about the company can be found at <u>www.firstam.com</u>.

## About North American Title Insurance Co. (NATIC)

North American Title Insurance Co. (NATIC) is a seasoned title insurance underwriter, helping title agents to achieve the goal of true business success for over 50 years. NATIC conducts real estate settlement services in 38 states. NATIC earned the reputation as the "underwriter next door," because their decision makers and associates are easy to reach and their processes are quick and straight forward. The NATIC agency application process is fast and transparent for qualified agents. NATIC has a one-hour underwriting response guarantee that is unparalleled in the industry. Demotech, Inc. awarded NATIC a rating of: A' (A Prime) Unsurpassed. A.M Best rated B++ (Good). NATIC is headquartered in Miami, Fla. To learn more, visit <u>http://www.natic.com</u>.

Media Contacts: Erika Rollins, Director of Marketing First American Professional Real Estate Services 443-321-5610 erollins@firstam.com

Marcus Ginnaty Corporate Communications First American Financial Corporation 714-250-3298

###